COMMERCIAL 100% SILICONE CAULK
TILING 09 30 00		               SEALANTS / TDS100
5.	 Installation
METHODS
Application
Sealant should be installed after grout has cured.
Joints and surfaces should be clean, dry and free of all
contamination including old caulk or other sealants.

WARNING: This product contains one or more chemicals
known to the State of California to cause cancer.
6.	 Availability & Cost
Contact the manufacturer or visit
custombuildingproducts.com for information
about product cost and availability.
COLOR ITEM CODE SIZE PACKAGE
#000 Clear CCSC000
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#09 Natural Gray CCSC09
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#10 Antique White CCSC10
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#19 Pewter CCSC19
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#35 Chaparral CCSC35
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#45 Summer Wheat CCSC45
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#52 Tobacco Brown CCSC52
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#59 Saddle Brown CCSC59
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#60 Charcoal CCSC60
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#92 Admiral Blue CCSC92
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#96 Quarry Red Clay CCSC96
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#101 Quartz CCSC101
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#105 Earth CCSC105
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#122 Linen CCSC122
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#127 Antique Linen CCSC127
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#135 Mushroom CCSC135
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#145 Light Smoke CCSC145
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#156 Fawn CCWC156
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#165 Delorean Gray CCSC165
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#180 Sandstone CCSC180
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#183 Chateau CCSC183
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#185 New Taupe CCSC185
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#312 Bonsai CCSC312
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#333 Alabaster CCSC333
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#380 Haystack CCSC380
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#381 Bright White CCSC381
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#382 Bone CCSC382
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
#386 Oyster Gray CCSC386
10.1 oz.
(300 ml)
Cartridge
7.	 Limited Product Warranty